17.000 1.00 17.000 0.00 62.475

13.000 1.00 13.000 0.00 47.775

STORAGE-INV-9011330690/0.213CBM/35DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011340943/0.413CBM/26DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011344683/0.578CBM/20DAYS 10.000 1.00 10.000 0.00 36.750

359.00 0.00 1,319.33

Total Amount in USD: 359.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,319.33

USD Three Hundred And Fifty Nine Only

AED One Thousand Three Hundred Nineteen And Thirty Three Fils Only